Essex

Basildon Bus Station

Noak Bridge South Wash Road
Crays Hill Shepherd & Dog
Ramsden Bellhouse Glebe Road
Ramsden Heath White Horse
Brock Hill Downham Road
Shotgate Post Office

Rawreth Carpenters Arms Rbt.
Little Wheatley Chase
Rayleigh Station

Eastwood Rise Oakwood
Eastwood Kent EIms Corner
Westcliff High Schools

St Thomas Moore School
Southend Hospital South
Southend Boys High School

Southend Boys High School
Southend Hospital South

St Thomas Moore School
Westcliff High Schools
Eastwood Kent Elms Corner
Eastwood Rise Oakwood
Rayleigh Station

Little Wheatley Chase
Rawreth Carpenters Arms Rbt.
Shotgate Post Office

Brock Hill Downham Road
Ramsden Heath White Horse
Ramsden Bellhouse Glebe Road
Crays Hill Shepherd & Dog
Noak Bridge South Wash Road
Basildon Bus Station

fromn First €

towards Southend

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

0655
0703
0707
0713
0719
0726
0734
0739
0741
0748
0800
0807
0813
0815
0818
0820

towards Basildon

Mondays to Fridays schooldays only

1550
1552
1552
1555
1601
1609
1618
1624
1627
1632
1643
1648
1653
1658
1702
1710

725



